SYSTEM 50
Ф50  ACME Downlight
Mini-Trim Adjustable Curve Baffle
cutout :50mm
Adjustable Optic
25°
360°
Solid Brass

663
295
166
106
74
0.35
0.70
1.04
1.39
1.74
2.09
D(m)
8W Ra92 3000K  36°
 datasheet - high efficiency  92Ra   datasheet - full spectrum 98Ra
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
4W                             474                                  182                                 15°                  AFL5004W-C-30N15
4W                             439                                  205                                 24°                  AFL5004W-C-30N24
4W                             410                                  247                                 36°                  AFL5004W-C-30N36
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
6W                             578                                  267                                 15°                  AFL5006W-C-30N15
6W                             516                                  306                                 24°                  AFL5006W-C-30N24
6W                             488                                  368                                 36°                  AFL5006W-C-30N36
 W system       lm system(92Ra)      lm system(98Ra)          optics                              code
8W                            764                                  336                                 15°                  AFL5008W-C-30N15
8W                            693                                  381                                 24°                  AFL5008W-C-30N24
8W                            665                                  453                                 36°                  AFL5008W-C-30N36